
How to Report Sexual Harassment 
 
Any person may report sexual harassment to the Title IX Coordinator. Reports may be made in 
person, by regular mail, telephone, electronic mail, electronic submission or by any other 
means that results in the Title IX Coordinator receiving the person’s verbal or written report. In-
person reports must be made during normal business hours, but reports can be made by 
regular mail, telephone, electronic mail or electronic submission at any time, including outside 
normal business hours. In addition to reporting to the Title IX Coordinator, any person may 
report sexual harassment to an official with authority to institute corrective measures. Such 
officials must promptly forward reports of sexual harassment to the Title IX Coordinator.  
 

Officials with authority to institute corrective measures  
 
Jonathan Cook, Assistant Dean of Students, Title IX Coordinator 
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave Newport, RI 02840  
401-341-2640 
Jonathan.cook@salve.edu  

 
Nancy Escher, Director of Human Resources, Deputy Title IX Coordinator  
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave Newport, RI 02840  
401-341-2157  
nancy.escher@salve.edu  
 
Derek Grinkin, Assistant Athletic Director, Deputy Title IX Coordinator  
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave Newport, RI 02840  
401-341-2247  
derek.grinkin@salve.edu  
 
Susan Bernath 
Assistant director of residence life, Deputy Title IX Coordinator 
Walgreen Hall, Room 077 
401- 341-2643 
Susan.bernath@salve.edu  
 
Jennifer Jensen, Associate Dean of Students  
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave  
Newport, RI 02840 401-341-2209  
jensenj@salve.edu  
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Michael Caruolo, Director of Safety & Security  
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave  
Newport, RI 02840  
401-341-2334  
michael.caruolo@salve.edu 
 
Jim Mournighan, Director of Residence Life  
Salve Regina University  
100 Ochre Point Ave  
Newport, RI 02840  
401-341-2200  
jim.mournighan@salve.edu  
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